CLASSIC BURGERS

King Louie w/lettuce, tomato, mayo, pickle and onion

Double King Louie w/lettuce, tomato, mayo, pickle and onion

Triple King Louie w/lettuce, tomato, mayo, pickle and onion

Lion Tamer w/jalapeno, 2 onion rings, spicy mayo, and pepperjack cheese

Double Lion Tamer w/jalapeno, 2 onion rings, spicy mayo, and pepperjack cheese
Triple Lion Tamer w/jalapeno, 2 onion rings, spicy mayo, and pepperjack cheese

Steakburger w/mustard, pickle and onion
Double Steakburger w/mustard, pickle and onion

Tomato Burger w/lettuce, tomato, mustard, pickle and onion
Chili Burger w/mustard, pickle and onion

Bacon Cheeseburger w/ lettuce, tomato and mayo

Patty Melt w/grilled onion, mustard and pickle

Pizza Burger w/pizza sauce and white cheese

MOUTH WATERING SANDWICHES

Hot Dog w/mustard, pickle and onion
Coney Dog w/mustard, pickle and onion
Corn Dog

Grilled Ham on white, rye, or bun w/ mustard, pickle and onion
Cod Fillet on white, rye, or bun w/ mustard, pickle and onion
Pork Tenderloin on white, rye, or bun w/mustard, pickle and onion

BBQ Pork w/pickle and onion
Grilled Cheese

Tuna Sandwich on white, rye, or bun w/ mustard, pickle and onion
Chicken Sandwich w/lettuce, tomato and mayo

EXTRAS

Cheese on any sandwich

Tomato
Bacon

Extra Dressing
Lettuce

Nacho Cheese on side

Jalapenos

$5.75
$7.00
$9.00
$6.25

$8.10
$11.15
$4.75
$6.30

$5.25
$5.00
$5.95
$5.30
$5.40

$3.75
$4.45
$3.75

$5.75
$6.00
$5.50

$6.00
$3.75
$5.50
$5.75

$1.50
$1.45

$1.75
$1.50
$1.25

$1.50
$1.25



ICE CREAM

Shakes
Quart size shake
Floats
Quart size float
Sundae

Cone

Double Dip Cone

AMAZING SIDE ORDERS

Nachos

BBQ Nachos w/cheese, jalapenos, BBQ Pork, sour cream, tomato
French Fries
French Fries with Cheese

Onion Rings
Cauliflower
Cauliflower with Ranch
Mushrooms
Mushrooms with Ranch

Cheese Sticks (4)
Mini Tacos (8)

FAMOUS POTATO PLANKS

Plain
w/Nacho Cheese
w/Sour Cream & Bacon

w/Nacho Cheese & Bacon
w/Nacho Cheese & Chili

w/Nacho Cheese, Sour Cream & Bacon
w/Everything

$4.90
$7.70
$4.90
$7.70
$5.00
$3.55
$4.55

$5.50
$8.50
$4.05
$5.55
$4.75
$5.30
$6.80
$5.30
$6.80

$5.90
$6.05

$5.15
$5.45
$5.75

$5.75
$5.85

$6.05
$6.45



OTHER SPECIALTIES

Salad Small / $5.30 Large / $6.65
Salad with Chicken added to any size $3.10 additional

Dressings we offer: Poppyseed, Ranch, Italian, French, Honey Mustard, Fat Free
Raspberry Vinaigrette

Chili Bowl $6.00
Shrimp (21 pieces) $6.90
Tamales (2 per order) $6.60
Chicken Strips (4 per order) $6.20
DRINKS
10 ounce $2.65
Regular, 16 ounce $2.95
Quart, 32 ounce $3.55

Drinks we offer:

Homemade Root Beer, Pepsi, Diet Pepsi, Mountain Dew
Diet Mountain Dew, Dr. Pepper, Diet Dr. Pepper
Lemonade, Sierra Mist, Tea

Vanilla / Cherry Flavoring $.75
Coffee $2.85
Hot Chocolate $3.00

Gallon of Homemade Root Beer $7.20



