CLASSIC BURGERS

King Louie w/lettuce, tomato, mayo, pickle and onion	\$5.75
Double King Louie w/lettuce, tomato, mayo, pickle and onion	\$7.00
Triple King Louie w/lettuce, tomato, mayo, pickle and onion	\$9.00
Lion Tamer w/jalapeno, 2 onion rings, spicy mayo, and pepperjack cheese	\$6.25
Double Lion Tamer w/jalapeno, 2 onion rings, spicy mayo, and pepperjack cheese	\$8.10
Triple Lion Tamer w/jalapeno, 2 onion rings, spicy mayo, and pepperjack cheese	\$11.15
Steakburger w/mustard, pickle and onion	\$4.75
Double Steakburger w/mustard, pickle and onion	\$6.30
Tomato Burger w/lettuce, tomato, mustard, pickle and onion	\$5.25
Chili Burger w/mustard, pickle and onion	\$5.00
Bacon Cheeseburger w/ lettuce, tomato and mayo	\$5.95
Patty Melt w/grilled onion, mustard and pickle	\$5.30
Pizza Burger w/pizza sauce and white cheese	\$5.40
MOUTH WATERING SANDWICHES	
Hot Dog w/mustard, pickle and onion	\$3.75
Coney Dog w/mustard, pickle and onion	\$4.45
Corn Dog	\$3.75
Grilled Ham on white, rye, or bun w/ mustard, pickle and onion	\$5.75
Cod Fillet on white, rye, or bun w/ mustard, pickle and onion	\$6.00
Pork Tenderloin on white, rye, or bun w/mustard, pickle and onion	\$5.50
BBQ Pork w/pickle and onion	\$6.00
Grilled Cheese	\$3.75
Tuna Sandwich on white, rye, or bun w/ mustard, pickle and onion	\$5.50
Chicken Sandwich w/lettuce, tomato and mayo	\$5.75
EXTRAS	
Cheese on any sandwich	\$1.50
Tomato	\$1.45
Bacon	\$1.75
Extra Dressing	\$1.50
Lettuce	\$1.25
Nacho Cheese on side	\$1.50
Jalapenos	\$1.25

ICE CREAM

Shakes	\$4.90
Quart size shake	\$7.70
Floats	\$4.90
Quart size float	\$7.70
Sundae	\$5.00
Cone	\$3.55
Double Dip Cone	\$4.55

AMAZING SIDE ORDERS

Nachos	\$5.50
BBQ Nachos w/cheese, jalapenos, BBQ Pork, sour cream, tomato	\$8.50
French Fries	\$4.05
French Fries with Cheese	\$5.55
Onion Rings	\$4.75
Cauliflower	\$5.30
Cauliflower with Ranch	\$6.80
Mushrooms	\$5.30
Mushrooms with Ranch	\$6.80
Cheese Sticks (4)	\$5.90
Mini Tacos (8)	\$6.05

FAMOUS POTATO PLANKS

Plain	\$5.15
w/Nacho Cheese	\$5.45
w/Sour Cream & Bacon	\$5.75
w/Nacho Cheese & Bacon	\$5.75
w/Nacho Cheese & Chili	\$5.85
w/Nacho Cheese, Sour Cream & Bacon	\$6.05
w/Everything	\$6.45

OTHER SPECIALTIES

Salad Small / \$5.30 Large / \$6.65 Salad with Chicken added to any size \$3.10 additional

Dressings we offer: Poppyseed, Ranch, Italian, French, Honey Mustard, Fat Free Raspberry Vinaigrette

Chili Bowl	\$6.00
Shrimp (21 pieces)	\$6.90
Tamales (2 per order)	\$6.60
Chicken Strips (4 per order)	\$6.20

DRINKS

10 ounce	\$2.65
Regular, 16 ounce	\$2.95
Quart, 32 ounce	\$3.55

Drinks we offer:

Homemade Root Beer, Pepsi, Diet Pepsi, Mountain Dew Diet Mountain Dew, Dr. Pepper, Diet Dr. Pepper Lemonade, Sierra Mist, Tea

Vanilla / Cherry Flavoring	\$.75
Coffee	\$2.85
Hot Chocolate	\$3.00
Gallon of Homemade Root Beer	\$7.20